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Motorcycle Enduro off Road Romania Enduro
off Road Transylvania

Duration Difficulty Support vehicle
8 dias Hard Nee

Language Guide

en Ja

Enduro in Transylvania. You have heard of Transylvania, known throughout the world due to the
legend of Dracula. The enduro trips of a week duration with 5 days of riding with start, end and stays
in the city of Sibiu, from Saturday to Saturday or from Sunday to Sunday with a day off during the
week. On this day of rest you can organize excursions in Sibiu and surroundings or a trip to the

castle of Dracula located 90 km from the city.

This destination is a hard enduro option... Let's challenge yourself!!




Itinerary

. 1 - - Sibiu -

2 - Sibiu - Magura - 6h

3 - Sibiu - Sugag - 8h

F 4 - Sibiu - Sibiu - 6h

5 - Sibiu - Lacul Negovanu -

6 - Sibiu - Magura - 8h

7 - Sibiu - Talmacel - 7h






Motorcycle

EXC 450
+ $0.00

Dates & prices

2x people, 1x motorcycle in

double room

2025-09-13 -
2025-09-20

2025-09-27 -
2025-10-04

2025-10-11 -
2025-10-18

2025-10-25 -
2025-10-31

2025-11-15 -
2025-11-22

prices per person

Included

ﬁg% Guide

b)) Hotel

=

% Motorcycle rental

KTM 450
EXCy
Husqgvarna
350

o] + Petrol & oil

B

Not available

Not available

Not available

Not available

Not available

2x people, 2x motorcycles in
double room

$1,624.92

$1,624.92

$1,624.92

$1,624.92

$1,624.92

Breakfast

Mechanic

1x person, 1x motorcycle in
single room

$1,741.41

$1,741.41

$1,741.41

$1,741.41

$1,741.41

National parks tickets



Not included

Support vehicle Alcoholic beverages
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ﬁ Basic insurance @ Damage deposit
2 Dinner }Eﬁ Enduro body protection
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g kit
Extreme cold protection Ferrys
LI
Flights AT Local taxes
i
Lunch "Tq Maps & Roadbook

Motorcycle return to
origin

Non-Alcoholic beverages
water-coffee
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On route snacks Parking

Photo-video souvenir Spare motorcycle
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Tips Transfers

o

Visas
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Other information

En caso de que el grupo es superior a diez (10) personas, se dividirdn en dos grupos mas pequefios.
Nuestro equipo de guias han sido cuidadosamente entrenados.

La ciudad Sibiu dispone de aeropuerto internacional con vuelos directos a Madrid, Munich, Dusseldorf,
Viena, Colonia y Bucarest, todos los dias.

Si usted quiere Viajeenmoto.com le puede organizar el transporte para sus propias motos, en viaje de ida
y vuelta hasta Rumania, el costo depende del nimero de motos y cuan grande es la distancia que les
separa Sibiu de su lugar de origen.

Las motos en alquiler: Las renovadas KTM y Husqgvarana 350 cc y 450 cc EXC, son una de las motos mas
versatiles para el off-road. Aparte del nuevo motor y el chasis aligerado, esta moto convence sobre todo
por la perfecta combinacién de eficacia de motor, manejabilidad y perfecto comportamiento.

Sibiu es el mayor municipio y capital de la provincia de Sibiu, Rumania. Es un importante centro
econémico y cultural del sur de Transilvania. Posee el titulo de ciudad martir. Segin el censo de 2002
tiene una poblacién de 155.045 habitantes. El complejo turistico invernal de Paltinis se encuentra a 37
kilbmetros de distancia, el lago glaciar Balea y la catarata con el mismo nombre a unos 100 km de esta
bella ciudad medieval.



Alojamiento: PENSION CARMEN es un establecimiento de reciente construccién por medio de un programa
SAPARD. Se eleva hasta los requisitos de la UE y esté situado a una distancia de 2-3 kildbmetros del centro
de la ciudad (7 minutos en coche), en Gusterita colina. Carmen pensién tiene una excelente vista de la
ciudad de Sibiu, Cindrel y las montafias Fagaras.Precio base en pensién Carmen en régimen de
alojamiento y desayuno, consultar otras opciones.

Bafio con bafera.

Minibar.

TV por cable.

Salén con bar, Internet inaldmbrico gratis.
Garajes cerrados

Kosten bij vroege annulering

Important notice, in case of cancellation:
The flight tickets, supplements and optional services subscribed in this tour regardless of the
basic program, are subject to 100% of early cancellation costs.
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